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PRIDE & ACHIEVEMENT



YANGEBUP PRIMARY SCHOOL

School Uniform Order Form
2022
	 
	 
	Size
	Size
	Size
	Size
	Size
	Size
	Size
	Total

	Item
	 Price 
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	Price

	Polo Shirt
	$ 27.50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Boys shorts
	$ 19.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Girls Skort
	$ 22.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Netball Skirt
	$ 19.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Bucket Hat
	$ 10.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Legionnaire Cap 
	$ 10.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Winter Jacket
	$ 49.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Winter Pants
	$ 30.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Please remember to put your child’s name inside hats and jackets.

Any washed second hand uniform donations would be greatly appreciated.  Please leave them at the school office.


	TOTAL DUE
	 

	
	PAID
	
	 

	
	BALANCE DUE
	 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


   Money Enclosed: $____________
Student Name: _________________________  Room: _________
Contact Name: ______________________ Phone: ____________
 Please leave paid orders at the school office.  Orders can be made online - please refer to the Yangebup P&C Facebook page or email yangebuppandc@gmail.com 
Direct Debit:   Yangebup P&C Association

BSB 016 016

Account 340 822 879

Ref: Student Name/Details
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